
8956002258 Rev 01 • 01/2024

Trolley jack - Hydraulic RH316 Model
A

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

25

15

28

36

37

38

39

35

33

34

30

31

26

27

29

15

45

47

48

49

42

43

44
18

19

20

15

21

40

46

41

22

23

24

32

E

GK

GK

GK

GK

GK

GK

GK

GK

GK
GK

GK

GK

F

A

G

K

L

L

H

E

D

B

I
J

J

JJM

C

B

C

D

Item Part No Description Qty
A 8958001955 Piston kit

Include 8, 9, 10 1

B 8958001956 Low pressure safety valve kit
Include 19, 21, 22, 23, 24 1

C 8958001957 High pressure safety valve kit
Include 18, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 1

D 8958001958 Low pressure pump kit
Include 15, 25, 28, 30, 31, 32 (x2), 33, 
34, 35

E 8958001959 High pressure pump kit
Include 15, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40 (x2), 
41 (x2), 42, 43, 44 1

F 8958001960 Release valve kit
Include 26, 27, 29 1

G 8958001961 Guide kit
Include 1, 2 1

H 8958001962 Holder kit
Include 16, 17 1

I 8958001963 Air vent screw kit
Include 5, 6 1

J 8958001964 Valve block kit
Include 13, 14 (x2), 15 (x2), 45, 46, 49 1

Item Part No Description Qty
K 8958001965 Cylinder kit

Include 11, 12, 48 (x2) 1

L 8958001966 Oil reservoir kit
Include 3, 4, 7 1

M 8958001967 Plug kit
Include 46, 47 1

GK 8958001968 Gasket kit
Include 1, 3, 6, 7, 9, 10, 12, 13, 23 (x2), 
27, 32 (x2), 40 (x2), 41 (x2) 1

8950900083 Warning Label 1

8956002259 Safety Instructions 1

Recommended accessories
8950390000 hydraulic oil 0.26 L

Spare parts without part number are not sold separately. 
Contact us at www.rodcraft.com




