



Spare parts without part number are not sold separately. Contact us at www.rodcraft.com

ltem	Part No	Description	Qty
Α	8958001955	Piston kit	
		Include 8, 9, 10	1
В	8958001956	Low pressure safety valve kit	
		Include 19, 21, 22, 23, 24	1
С	8958001957	High pressure safety valve kit	
		Include 18, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24	1
D	8958001958	Low pressure pump kit	
		Include 15, 25, 28, 30, 31, 32 (x2), 33, 34, 35	
Е	8958001959	High pressure pump kit	
		Include 15, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40 (x2), 41 (x2), 42, 43, 44	1
F	8958001960	Release valve kit	
		Include 26, 27, 29	1
G	8958001961	Guide kit	
		Include 1, 2	1
н	8958001962	Holder kit	
		Include 16, 17	1
I	8958001963	Air vent screw kit	
		Include 5, 6	1
J	8958001964	Valve block kit	
		Include 13, 14 (x2), 15 (x2), 45, 46, 49	1

ltem	Part No	Description	Qty
к	8958001965	Cylinder kit	
		Include 11, 12, 48 (x2)	1
L	8958001966	Oil reservoir kit	
		Include 3, 4, 7	1
М	8958001967	Plug kit	
		Include 46, 47	1
GK	8958001968	Gasket kit	
		Include 1, 3, 6, 7, 9, 10, 12, 13, 23 (x2), 27, 32 (x2), 40 (x2), 41 (x2)	1
	8950900083	Warning Label	1
	8956002259	Safety Instructions	1
	Recommended accessories		
	8950390000	hydraulic oil	0.26 L